Electromagnetic Flow Meter
FineTek is the only inspection institution that owns a Class 2 flow test
laboratory in Taiwan. With the most professional R&D and Design Team, it
can design and develop high-accuracy electromagnetic flow meters.
Moreover, it conducts calibration in Class 1 Flow Laboratory of the National
Measurement Laboratory (ITRI Measurement Center), so as to guarantee
the flow accuracy on the measurement field.
FineTek’s flow laboratory has received certification from the Taiwan

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
14
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type
00: Integrated type
04: Remote type
Pipe diameter
015: 15mm
025: 25mm
040: 40mm
050: 50mm
065: 65mm
080: 80mm
242120191817161514131211100605
0605
1110
28272625
100: 100mm
125: 125mm
150: 150mm
200: 200mm
250: 250mm
300: 300mm
12
Connection specification1413 15
C48: ANSI B16.5 Class 150
C49: ANSI B16.5 Class 300
A41: JIS B2220 7.5K
A42: JIS B2220 10K
A45: JIS B2220 20K
Casing and flange
MD: Carbon steel
MA: SUS304
MC: SUS316L
1716
Lining material
08: Neoprene (Min. DN40)
21: PTFE (Min. DN15)(Accuracy of 0.2% and 0.3% can only be achieved using PTFE material)
37: NBR (Min. DN40)
1918
(Next page)
Model Number Order Code
EPD30 EPD10000-A
EPD34 EPD10400-A
23
15
350: 350mm
400: 400mm
450: 450mm
500: 500mm
D57: DIN 2501 PN10
D58: DIN 2501 PN16
D60: DIN 2501 PN40
Certification
00: None
2F: IECEx (For Integrated type only)
6F: CSA (For Integrated type only)
0807
EPD1 -  A A  
0807
Accuracy
F: 0.5%
G: 0.3%
H: 0.2%
Grounding material
00: None
MA: SUS304
MC: SUS316L
MF: Titanium
MK: Tantalum
MJ: Hastelloy alloy(C-276)
EPD1 -  
242120191817161514131211100605

0807
24
2625
A A  
28272625

Cable length2827
00: None(Only available for standard type)
10: 10 M(Remote type standard)
15: 15 M
20: 20 M
95: 95 M
A0: 100 M
....
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrode material2120
MC: SUS316L
MF: Titanium
MK: Tantalum
MJ: Hastelloy alloy(C-276)

23
Power supply
A: 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz
D: 24Vdc
N: 100~240Vac,50/60Hz with data logger
R: 24Vdc with data logger
23
16